34 www.stauff.com
Accumulator Accessories
Bladder Accumulator
Remote Monitoring System ▪ STA-RMS
Designed to suit STAUFF Accumulators only
Product Features
▪  Additional safety feature enabling easy access to the gas valve
for pre-charging or pre-charge monitoring.

Tube Size
8mm Diameter Steel Tube (standard) 08
Order Codes
a
b
c
d
f
e
STA-RMS - 050 - CV - T - SKK-20 - 08
a b c d e f
Type
STAUFF Accumulator Remote Monitor System STA-RMS
Size Code
20 Ltr / 5 Gal 020
35 Ltr / 10 Gal 035
40 Ltr / 11 Gal 040
50 Ltr / 13 Gal 050
55 Ltr / 15 Gal 055
Bladder Stem Connection
7/8–14 UNF Changeable Valve 19mm A/F CV
Item No. Designation Suits Accumulator Size (Ltr) Gas Valve installed both ends of installation
6100223052 STA-RMS-020-CV-T-SKK-20-08 20 Integrated Gas Valve 7/8–14 UNF
6100223053 STA-RMS-035-CV-T-SKK-20-08 35 Integrated Gas Valve 7/8–14 UNF
6100223054 STA-RMS-040-CV-T-SKK-20-08 40 Integrated Gas Valve 7/8–14 UNF
6100223055 STA-RMS-050-CV-T-SKK-20-08 50 Integrated Gas Valve 7/8–14 UNF
6100223056 STA-RMS-055-CV-T-SKK-20-08 55 Integrated Gas Valve 7/8–14 UNF
6100223057 STA-RMS-020-CV-Y-SKK-20-08 20 STAUFF US Style Gas Valve
6100223058 STA-RMS-035-CV-Y-SKK-20-08 35 STAUFF US Style Gas Valve
6100223059 STA-RMS-040-CV-Y-SKK-20-08 40 STAUFF US Style Gas Valve
6100223060 STA-RMS-050-CV-Y-SKK-20-08 50 STAUFF US Style Gas Valve
6100223061 STA-RMS-055-CV-Y-SKK-20-08 55 STAUFF US Style Gas Valve